Issue

Crime Reduction

Community Support

Employment
Health

Tourism

Homelessness

Program

Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Local Crime Stoppers efforts
Scheduled PSA'S Promoting DMI's Levitt Amp Series
Scheduled PSA's Promoting Junior Auxillary Fundraiser
Scheduled PSA's Promoting Chamber's Membership/Volunteer Efforts
Scheduled PSA'S Promoting a Career Fair

Scheduled PSA's Promoting the MDOH Flu Shot Campaign

Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Chamber's Octoberfest Festival
Scheduled PSA's Promoting Small Business Saturday

Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Habitat for Humanity Fundraiser

Dates
10/01-12/31/15
10/01-10/22/15
12/01-12/04/15
1008-12/31/15
10/01-10/02/15

10/16-11/22/15

10/03-10/10/15
11/03-11/28/15

11/07-11/23/15



