<u>Issue</u>	<u>Program</u>	<u>Dates</u>
Crime Reduction	Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Local Crime Stoppers efforts	10/01-12/31/15
Community Support	Scheduled PSA'S Promoting DMI's Levitt Amp Series Scheduled PSA's Promoting Junior Auxillary Fundraiser Scheduled PSA's Promoting Chamber's Membership/Volunteer Efforts	10/01-10/22/15 12/01-12/04/15 1008-12/31/15
Employment	Scheduled PSA'S Promoting a Career Fair	10/01-10/02/15
Health	Scheduled PSA's Promoting the MDOH Flu Shot Campaign	10/16-11/22/15
Tourism	Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Chamber's Octoberfest Festival Scheduled PSA's Promoting Small Business Saturday	10/03-10/10/15 11/03-11/28/15
Homelessness	Scheduled PSA's Promoting the Habitat for Humanity Fundraiser	11/07-11/23/15